
Unit Name Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount

CHIEF EXEC SELFSERVE TICKET SWTRAINS SOUA,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 19/11/2017 3.80£                      

CHIEF EXEC SO'TON TERMINAL 2 SOUTHAMPTON,  4411 Hotels and Accommodation Cruise lines 19/11/2017 20.40£                    

CHIEF EXEC SELFSERVE TICKET SWTRAINS SOTO,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/11/2017 3.80£                      

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/11/2017 57.09£                    

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/11/2017 0.28£                      

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/11/2017 3.68£                      

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/11/2017 0.67-£                      

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/11/2017 78.85£                    

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/11/2017 5.65£                      

PEOPLE DUNELM ONLINE ORDER ONLINE ORDER,  5714 General Retail and Wholesale Drapery & upholstery shops 17/11/2017 16.95£                    

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/11/2017 1.09-£                      

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/11/2017 86.32£                    

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/11/2017 2.66£                      

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/11/2017 77.08£                    

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/11/2017 0.09£                      

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/11/2017 111.49£                  

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/11/2017 48.49£                    

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/11/2017 21.70£                    

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/11/2017 40.99£                    

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/11/2017 85.54£                    

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 02/11/2017 28.24£                    

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/11/2017 79.50£                    

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/11/2017 0.70-£                      

PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/11/2017 2.88£                      

PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/11/2017 19.99£                    

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/11/2017 15.26£                    

PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/11/2017 17.89£                    

PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/11/2017 9.98£                      

PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/11/2017 15.93£                    

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/11/2017 77.40£                    

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/11/2017 0.50-£                      

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/11/2017 101.55£                  

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/11/2017 17.18£                    

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/11/2017 109.00£                  

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/11/2017 101.45£                  

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/11/2017 193.14£                  

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/11/2017 0.02-£                      

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/11/2017 170.99£                  

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/11/2017 0.08£                      

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/11/2017 183.39£                  

PEOPLE TESCO PAY AT PUMP 4009 CATTERICK,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 21/11/2017 20.00£                    

PEOPLE CATTERICK SERVICE STN RICHMOND,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 23/11/2017 20.00£                    

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/11/2017 0.20-£                      

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/11/2017 237.09£                  

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/11/2017 74.53£                    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/11/2017 95.27£                    



PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/11/2017 5.00-£                      

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/11/2017 63.30£                    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/11/2017 105.10£                  

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/11/2017 118.44£                  

PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 22/11/2017 20.00£                    

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/11/2017 19.80£                    

PEOPLE WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET,  7349 Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 02/11/2017 201.88£                  

PEOPLE AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/11/2017 32.28£                    

PEOPLE AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/11/2017 32.71£                    

PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/11/2017 2.67£                      

PEOPLE BAKER ROSS LTD LONDON,  5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 15/11/2017 24.24£                    

PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/11/2017 54.24£                    

PEOPLE DIGITALHIGHST 443332002024,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 21/11/2017 393.40£                  

PEOPLE IHASCOCOUK 4401344867088,  5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 21/11/2017 30.00£                    

PEOPLE FANTASTIC DYSPRAXIC 4401572737100,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 23/11/2017 46.94£                    

PEOPLE TESCO DIRECT CHESHUNT,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/11/2017 502.00£                  

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/11/2017 17.34£                    

PEOPLE ALLPAY MOTO (CALLPAY/I WHITESTONE,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 24/11/2017 265.26£                  

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/11/2017 64.47£                    

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/11/2017 75.84£                    

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/11/2017 66.48£                    

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/11/2017 66.13£                    

PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/11/2017 14.57£                    

PEOPLE JESSICA KINGSLEY PUBLISHE LONDON,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/11/2017 32.74£                    

PEOPLE CHALKFACEYACAPACA 441223794003,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 16/11/2017 30.00£                    

PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/11/2017 43.48£                    

PEOPLE CHARGE.PREZI.COM 4154948313, CA 94111 5045 Computer Equipment & Services Computers, peripherals & software 07/11/2017 159.00£                  

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/11/2017 11.30£                    

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/11/2017 27.80£                    

PEOPLE AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/11/2017 9.99£                      

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/11/2017 22.09£                    

PEOPLE AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/11/2017 19.97£                    

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/11/2017 4.27£                      

PEOPLE TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 31/10/2017 201.45£                  

PEOPLE FUTURE PUBLISHING 0844 8482852,  7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 31/10/2017 54.50£                    

PEOPLE ST CUTHBERTS WAY S NEWTON AYCLIF,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 02/11/2017 10.00£                    

PEOPLE PLANET LEISURE (NA) LT NEWTON AYCLIF,  7933 Leisure Activities Bowling alleys 02/11/2017 13.00£                    

PEOPLE SPORTSDIRECT.COM 08443325092,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 03/11/2017 62.99£                    

PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 07/11/2017 38.94£                    

PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/11/2017 21.52£                    

PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/11/2017 21.09£                    

PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414,  4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 12/11/2017 5.99£                      

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/11/2017 39.99£                    

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/11/2017 5.48£                      

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/11/2017 12.45£                    

PEOPLE ECOMMERCE SALES ...AWP STREET,  6300 Financial Services Insurance sales, underwritering, premiums 17/11/2017 13.95£                    

PEOPLE TICKETMASTER UK LONDON,  7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 17/11/2017 163.00£                  



PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 30/10/2017 26.65£                    

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/11/2017 17.43£                    

PEOPLE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/11/2017 6.50£                      

PEOPLE POUNDWORLD NORMANTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 05/11/2017 6.00£                      

PEOPLE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/11/2017 52.01£                    

PEOPLE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/11/2017 156.94£                  

PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/11/2017 11.50£                    

PEOPLE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/11/2017 57.02£                    

PEOPLE ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/11/2017 36.00£                    

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/11/2017 96.19£                    

PEOPLE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 11/11/2017 37.86£                    

PEOPLE ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/11/2017 12.50-£                    

PEOPLE ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/11/2017 23.00£                    

PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 23/11/2017 14.52£                    

PEOPLE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 23/11/2017 10.40£                    

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/11/2017 22.93£                    

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/11/2017 2.60£                      

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 27/11/2017 121.00£                  

PLACE SAFETYLIFTINGEAR AVONMOUTH,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 27/11/2017 88.71-£                    

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 31/10/2017 660.00£                  

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 02/11/2017 220.00£                  

PLACE SECURITY INDUSTRY LONDON,  7393 Personal Services Detective & security services 02/11/2017 110.00£                  

PLACE MATALAN DARLINGTON,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 07/11/2017 53.00£                    

PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 07/11/2017 23.00£                    

PLACE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/11/2017 11.95£                    

PLACE ASDA STORES  4796 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/11/2017 6.25£                      

PLACE WP-ACCESSDIAGNOSTIC -,  8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 28/11/2017 59.88£                    

PLACE NORTHERN RAIL LTD- MIDSBRUGH9666,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 15/11/2017 4.80£                      

PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/11/2017 245.00£                  

PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/11/2017 245.00£                  

PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 20/11/2017 245.00£                  

PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/11/2017 105.00£                  

PLACE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 30/10/2017 16.98£                    

PLACE WWW.GARDEN4LESS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5261 Estate and Garden Services Lawn & garden supply/nursery 08/11/2017 90.00£                    

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 24/11/2017 4.69£                      

PLACE EBUYER (UK) LTD SHEFFIELD,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 28/11/2017 20.96£                    

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/11/2017 39.10£                    

PLACE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/11/2017 111.48£                  

PLACE MYHERMES.CO.UK INTERNET,  4214 Freight and Storage Haulage, removals & delivery 03/11/2017 10.19£                    

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/11/2017 1.45£                      

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/11/2017 3.25£                      

PLACE MOTOR NATION DARLINGTON,  5511 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 08/11/2017 86.03£                    

PLACE WWW.SPORTSBIKESHOP.CO. INTERNET,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/11/2017 149.98£                  

PLACE FENLAND LEISURE PRODUCTS WISBECH,  5641 General Retail and Wholesale Children/infants shops 09/11/2017 75.00£                    

PLACE DENIS WILSON OF GLENAV GLENAVY,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 10/11/2017 30.13£                    

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/11/2017 37.59£                    

PLACE WWW.STADIA-SPORTS.CO.U INTERNET,  1520 Building Services General contractors 15/11/2017 1,432.80£               



PLACE BROXAP LTD NEWCASTLE-U-L,  1520 Building Services General contractors 20/11/2017 586.80£                  

PLACE ARBORTEC KINGS LYNN,  5139 Business Clothing and Footwear Commercial footwear 22/11/2017 199.80£                  

PLACE AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/11/2017 12.79£                    

PLACE AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/11/2017 12.79£                    

PLACE CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 02/11/2017 1,204.22£               

PLACE EVACUSAFE UK LTD BASINGSTOKE,  7393 Personal Services Detective & security services 03/11/2017 2,622.00£               

PLACE TOOLSTATION LTD DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 15/11/2017 15.12£                    

PLACE WWW.IRONMONGERYDIRECT. INTERNET,  5231 Building Materials Glass, paint & wallpaper stores 23/11/2017 202.80£                  

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/11/2017 12.80£                    

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/11/2017 43.98£                    

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/11/2017 3.18£                      

PLACE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 01/11/2017 10.00£                    

PLACE NNG Ning Interactive 650-7133087, CA 94027 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 26/11/2017 300.00£                  

PLACE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/11/2017 54.94£                    

PLACE PAYPAL  DIPAKDHAKAL 35314369001,  5331 General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 15/11/2017 59.00£                    

PLACE SACKTRUCKSDIRECT.C 01173 302277,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 15/11/2017 80.94£                    

PLACE PAYPAL  MANJIT 35314369001,  5946 General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 16/11/2017 1.99£                      

PLACE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/11/2017 49.95£                    

PLACE PAYPAL  LONDONMAGIC 35314369001,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 21/11/2017 29.90£                    

PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/11/2017 34.00£                    

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 01/11/2017 12.00£                    

PLACE ITUNES.COM/BILL ITUNES.COM,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 08/11/2017 0.79£                      

PLACE WWW.ABALONEGRAPHICS.CO INTERNET,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 09/11/2017 26.94£                    

PLACE HOO Hootsuite Media Inc. 778-3001850, CA 94104 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 10/11/2017 17.99£                    

PLACE WWW.ABALONEGRAPHICS.CO INTERNET,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 15/11/2017 26.94£                    

PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 20/11/2017 51.95£                    

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/11/2017 69.98£                    

PLACE POSTOFFICE SELFSERVICE DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 23/11/2017 22.00£                    

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 23/11/2017 0.80£                      

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 23/11/2017 7.94£                      

PLACE Dropbox TNJ9ZRZS6JPP db.tt/cchelp,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 26/11/2017 7.99£                      

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 17/11/2017 5.69-£                      

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 17/11/2017 123.46£                  

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/11/2017 35.68£                    

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/11/2017 61.90£                    

PLACE SAINSBURYS LOCAL DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/11/2017 6.30£                      

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 23/11/2017 54.03£                    

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 24/11/2017 80.46£                    

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 27/11/2017 13.99£                    

PLACE B&M RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 27/11/2017 45.68£                    

PLACE SAINSBURYS LOCAL DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/11/2017 90.00£                    

PLACE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/11/2017 81.24£                    

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/11/2017 8.00£                      

PLACE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/11/2017 53.79£                    

PLACE MILLETS DARLINGTON,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 10/11/2017 100.00£                  

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 14/11/2017 440.00£                  

PLACE CIEH LIMITED LONDON,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 15/11/2017 100.00£                  



PLACE WWW.EPCOLLEGE.COM/ 07738 895265,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 29/11/2017 528.00£                  

RESOURCE SurveyMonkey Dublin,  7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 11/11/2017 336.00£                  

RESOURCE PARCEL2GO.COM LTD BOLTON,  4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 22/11/2017 8.99£                      

RESOURCE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 08/11/2017 70.00£                    

RESOURCE DSA THEORY TEST NOTTINGHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 06/11/2017 37.00£                    

RESOURCE EASI GEARS LTD STOCKTON ON T,  5599 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Misc. automotive, aircraft & farm equipment 06/11/2017 660.00£                  

RESOURCE DSA THEORY TEST NOTTINGHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 16/11/2017 37.00£                    

RESOURCE BELL TRUCK SALES LTD NEWCASTLE,  5511 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 28/11/2017 860.66£                  

RESOURCE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/11/2017 23.12£                    

RESOURCE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/11/2017 12.98£                    

RESOURCE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/11/2017 36.51£                    

RESOURCE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/11/2017 22.78£                    

RESOURCE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/11/2017 16.99£                    

RESOURCE SALLY SALON SERVIC DARLINGTON,  7230 General Retail and Wholesale Hairdresser and beauty shops 23/11/2017 7.20£                      

RESOURCE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/11/2017 24.99£                    

RESOURCE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 24/11/2017 98.00£                    

RESOURCE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 24/11/2017 98.00£                    

RESOURCE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 24/11/2017 98.00£                    

RESOURCE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 24/11/2017 98.00£                    

RESOURCE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 24/11/2017 98.00£                    

RESOURCE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 24/11/2017 98.00£                    

RESOURCE HAMPSHIREFL 442392239960,  5949 General Retail and Wholesale Fabric and sewing shops 31/10/2017 71.94£                    

RESOURCE WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM CC STAT,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 14/11/2017 15.70£                    

RESOURCE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/11/2017 14.85£                    

RESOURCE WWW.STAPLES.CO.UK 0333 300 1334,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 28/11/2017 36.38£                    

RESOURCE FACEBK 2FKNPEWMD2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/10/2017 213.12£                  

RESOURCE FACEBK 5FKNPEWMD2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/10/2017 1.47£                      

RESOURCE SIMON JERSEY ACCRINGTON,  5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 01/11/2017 480.82£                  

RESOURCE SIMON JERSEY ACCRINGTON,  5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 01/11/2017 33.54£                    

RESOURCE AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/11/2017 43.00£                    

RESOURCE SIMON JERSEY ACCRINGTON,  5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 06/11/2017 180.02£                  

RESOURCE THE RIBBON COMPANY 01752842178,  5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 09/11/2017 33.94£                    

RESOURCE SIMON JERSEY ACCRINGTON,  5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 13/11/2017 3.97-£                      

RESOURCE DEMCO EUROPE 01992 454500,  5021 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Office & commercial furniture 14/11/2017 302.40£                  

RESOURCE WWW.NISBETS.COM 0845 1110281,  5964 Mail Order / Direct Selling Catalogue sales 14/11/2017 407.97£                  

RESOURCE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/11/2017 51.98£                    

RESOURCE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/11/2017 20.74£                    

RESOURCE SIMON JERSEY ACCRINGTON,  5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 24/11/2017 75.56-£                    

RESOURCE THE RIBBON COMPANY London,  5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 27/11/2017 33.94-£                    

RESOURCE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/11/2017 12.00£                    

RESOURCE HOO Hootsuite Media Inc. 778-3001850, CA 94104 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 23/11/2017 7.19£                      

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 01/11/2017 155.00£                  

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 10/11/2017 2,055.00£               

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 14/11/2017 2,055.00£               

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 15/11/2017 455.00£                  

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 15/11/2017 100.00£                  

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 16/11/2017 2,055.00£               



RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 21/11/2017 215.00£                  

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 21/11/2017 455.00£                  

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 23/11/2017 2,055.00£               

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 28/11/2017 155.00£                  

RESOURCE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 31/10/2017 4.74£                      

RESOURCE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 31/10/2017 3.30£                      

RESOURCE FACEBK LQ3B2EWHM2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/10/2017 7.99£                      

RESOURCE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/11/2017 8.08£                      

RESOURCE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 03/11/2017 12.10£                    

RESOURCE EAST GB LTD BURNLEY,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 21/11/2017 28.80£                    

RESOURCE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 24/11/2017 1.75£                      

RESOURCE ROYAL CLIFTON HOTEL SOUTHPORT,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 31/10/2017 64.50£                    

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 01/11/2017 56.00£                    

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 02/11/2017 127.40£                  

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 02/11/2017 268.50£                  

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 02/11/2017 93.00£                    

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 03/11/2017 142.00£                  

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 03/11/2017 94.00£                    

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 08/11/2017 36.50£                    

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 08/11/2017 36.50£                    

RESOURCE HOLIDAY INN EXPRSS WIMBLEDON SOU,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/11/2017 150.00£                  

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 09/11/2017 271.00£                  

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 09/11/2017 173.00£                  

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 12/11/2017 18.00-£                    

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/11/2017 37.00£                    

RESOURCE FIRSTAID4LESS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/11/2017 29.10£                    

RESOURCE THE BOLTONS HOTELS LONDON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/11/2017 155.00£                  

RESOURCE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/11/2017 12.82£                    

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 14/11/2017 135.10£                  

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  86106 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/11/2017 56.00-£                    

RESOURCE WHSMITH.CO.UK OXFORD,  5965 General Retail and Wholesale Catalogue & retail shops 14/11/2017 39.98£                    

RESOURCE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/11/2017 43.99£                    

RESOURCE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/11/2017 5.10£                      

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 15/11/2017 54.40£                    

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 15/11/2017 48.70£                    

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 17/11/2017 46.80£                    

RESOURCE PREMIER INN44511275 BRISTOL,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 16/11/2017 93.00£                    

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 21/11/2017 135.40£                  

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 21/11/2017 29.90£                    

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/11/2017 307.80£                  

RESOURCE HOTEL IBIS BIRMINGHAM CE,  3533 Hotels and Accommodation Hotel Ibis 22/11/2017 97.95£                    

RESOURCE PREMIER INN44521325 MILTON KEYNES,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 22/11/2017 125.99£                  

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 24/11/2017 8.00-£                      

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 24/11/2017 8.00-£                      

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/11/2017 387.60£                  

RESOURCE HOUSE OF FRASER DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 27/11/2017 103.00£                  

RESOURCE MARKS&SPENCER PLC DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/11/2017 103.00£                  



RESOURCE JURYS INN EXETER FRONT DE EXETER,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/11/2017 95.00£                    

RESOURCE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 29/11/2017 21.54£                    

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  86106 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 28/11/2017 92.60-£                    

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 29/11/2017 76.60£                    

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  86106 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 28/11/2017 92.60-£                    

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 29/11/2017 73.70£                    

RESOURCE AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/11/2017 11.99£                    

RESOURCE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 02/11/2017 8.30£                      

RESOURCE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/11/2017 7.99£                      

RESOURCE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/11/2017 18.97£                    

RESOURCE AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/11/2017 9.99£                      

RESOURCE AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/11/2017 29.79£                    

RESOURCE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/11/2017 9.98£                      

RESOURCE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/11/2017 33.98£                    

RESOURCE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/11/2017 10.95£                    

RESOURCE THE BOOK PEOPLE GODALMING,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/11/2017 227.72£                  

RESOURCE AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/11/2017 37.63£                    

RESOURCE AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/11/2017 15.99£                    

RESOURCE AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/11/2017 5.81£                      

RESOURCE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 28/11/2017 23.97£                    

RESOURCE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/11/2017 25.95£                    

RESOURCE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 21/11/2017 10.00£                    

RESOURCE CHARTERED INST OF LEGA INTERNET,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 28/11/2017 364.00£                  


